CucinalFG

TARIFF FEBRUARY 2022

Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Coffee / Tea / Hot Chocolate
Small Hot Chocolate

Bottled Water - 330ml /500ml
Cans / Flavoured Water / Capri sun
Fresh Juice Cartons

Icy Zero Fruit Slush - Sml / Lrg
Hydra Juice

Flavoured Milk

Juice Cuplet

£1.40
£0.85

£0.75/ £0.95
£1.10
£1.00
£0.85/ £1.30
£1.40
£1.05
£0.80

Bacon / Sausage Bap

Toast

Pancakes / Croissant with Jam / Pain Au Chocolat

Cereals

Student Porridge

Staff Porridge (Free to staff when purchasing a hot drink)

£1.65
£0.35
£1.35
£0.95
Free

£0.95

Classics

Premium (inc. Naturally)

Hot Plate (Inc New York Deli)

Jelly / Yoghurt - Sml / Lrg
Fruit Pots

Whole Fresh Fruit

Cakestand — Sml / Reg

Cookie

Half Sandwich / Mini Roll Selection
Half Sandwich Selection X2

Sub Deli Roll
Sandwiches
Baguettes

Wraps

Cold Pasta — Sml / Lrg
Boxed Salad

Mezze Bag / Edlamame Beans
Sushi

Pizza Slice

Hot Handheld

Panini Half / Whole
Street Vibes

£0.70/ £1.20
£1.10

£0.50
£0.70/ £1.15
£1.10
£0.80
oy )

£1.80

£1.90

From £2.30
From £2.25
£0.85/ £2.20
£2.55

£1.85

£2.60

£1.40

From £1.45 - £2.60
£1.30/ £2.45
£2.60

Homemade Soup

Daily Main Course
(Meat / Veggie or Vegan)

Hot Pasta Pot

Puddings

(Including Fresh Bread)
(Including Accompaniments)

Small

Regular
Large

Hot Puds
Cold Puds

£1.40
£2.40

£1.45

£1.95
£2.35

oy )
£1.40



