TARIFF FEBRUARY 2022

Coffee / Tea / Hot Chocolate Small Hot Chocolate Bottled Water - 330ml /500ml Cans / Flavoured Water / Capri sun Fresh Juice Cartons Icy Zero Fruit Slush - Sml / Lrg Hydra Juice Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£1.40 £0.85 £0.75 / £0.95 £1.10 £1.00 £0.85 / £1.30 £1.40 £1.05 £0.80
Bottled Water - 330ml /500ml Cans / Flavoured Water / Capri sun Fresh Juice Cartons Icy Zero Fruit Slush – Sml / Lrg Hydra Juice Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£0.75 / £0.95 £1.10 £1.00 £0.85 / £1.30 £1.40 £1.05
Cans / Flavoured Water / Capri sun Fresh Juice Cartons Icy Zero Fruit Slush - Sml / Lrg Hydra Juice Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£1.10 £1.00 £0.85 / £1.30 £1.40 £1.05
Cans / Flavoured Water / Capri sun Fresh Juice Cartons Icy Zero Fruit Slush - Sml / Lrg Hydra Juice Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£1.10 £1.00 £0.85 / £1.30 £1.40 £1.05
Fresh Juice Cartons Icy Zero Fruit Slush – Sml / Lrg Hydra Juice Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£1.00 £0.85 / £1.30 £1.40 £1.05
Icy Zero Fruit Slush – Sml / Lrg Hydra Juice Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£0.85 / £1.30 £1.40 £1.05
Hydra Juice Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£1.40 £1.05
Flavoured Milk Juice Cuplet	£1.05
Juice Cuplet	
	£0.80
BREAKFAST	PRICE
Bacon / Sausage Bap	£1.65
Toast	£0.35
Pancakes / Croissant with Jam / Pain Au Chocolat	£1.35
Cereals	£0.95
Student Porridge	Free
Staff Porridge (Free to staff when purchasing a hot drink)	£0.95
#DELI	PRICE
Jelly / Yoghurt - Sml / Lrg	£0.70 / £1.20
	£1.10
	£0.50
	£0.70 / £1.15 £1.10
	£0.80
	£1.40
	£1.80
	£1.90
	From £2.30
	From £2.25
	£0.85 / £2.20
	£2.55
	£1.85
	£2.60
	£1.40
	From £1.45 - £2.60
	£1.30 / £2.45
Street Vides	£2.60
	Bacon / Sausage Bap Toast Pancakes / Croissant with Jam / Pain Au Chocolat Cereals Student Porridge Staff Porridge (Free to staff when purchasing a hot drink)

	#RESTAURANT	PRICE	
Homemade Soup	(Including Fresh Bread)	£1.40	
Daily Main Course (Meat / Veggie or Vegan)	(Including Accompaniments)	£2.40	
	Small	£1.45	
Hot Pasta Pot	Regular	£1.95	
	Large	£2.35	
Puddings	Hot Puds	£1.40	
	Cold Puds	£1.40	